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U1 AMS1117-3.3V

TXN
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AGND
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AVDD
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RXN
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RXP
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DNC
7

AVDD
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EXRES1
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25

DUPLED
26

ACTLED
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VDD
28
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29

XI/CLKIN
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34
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36

R
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U2 W5500

C1

10uF/16V

C5

10nF

C2
C104

L1

1

2

3

4

5

6

NC
7

8

9
10

11
12

SHILD
13

SHILD
14

RDN

RCT

RDP

TDN

TCT

TDP

CHS

D1+
D1-

D2-
D2+

J1 TX+

J2 TX-

J3 RX+

J4

J5

J6 RX-

J7

J8

4*75 ohms

1000pF

2KV

Green

Yellow

J1

HR911105A

R1

1K

Y1
25MHZ

GND

C3

C104

C4

10uF/16V

5V
3V3D 3V3A

DS1

LED-R

3V3D

GND

1
3
5
7
910

8
6
4
2

J2

COM-2*5

TXN
TXP

3V3A
RXN
RXP

GND

R2
12K4

GND

GND

3V3A

GNDGND GND

3V3A

R3
10K

C6

4.7uF

GND

GND

SPDLED

ACTLED
DUPLED
LINKLED

3V3D
GND

R4
1M

C7

18pF

C8

18pF

GND

GND

SPI_SCS
SPI_SCLK
SPI_MISO
SPI_MOSI
/INT

3V3D

3V3D
3V3D

5V

GND
SPI_MISO
SPI_MOSI
SPI_SCS
SPI_SCLK

/RESET
/INT

R17
10K

R18
10K

R7
10K

/RESET

RN1 10K*4

R8 10K
GND

GND

R9 10K
R10 10K
R11 10K

3V3D

R12 49R9

R13 10R

R14 49R9

3V3D

3V3A
TXN

TXP

C9
6.8nF

C10
6.8nF

R16

82R

R15

82R
RXN

RXP

C11
10nF

GND

R5
470R

R6 470R

C12

22nF

C13

C104

GND

LINKLED

ACTLED

C14

C104

GND

注：PCB上R9,R10,R11默认

焊接成上拉，如果因网络

工作模式配置需要焊接成

下拉，用户可自行调换。


